NVRA REPORT

ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

Reporting Period:

9/1/2017 — 9/30/2017

Totals

Active
Inactive
Total Registration

REPORTING PERIOD

Registrations Approved
Total Registrations Removed
Inactive Registrations Removed

Verifications

# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent

# of 1st NCOA mailings sent

# of 1st verification returned undeliverable
# of verification returned by voter

Confirmations

# of confirmations returned by voter

of confirmations sent

# of confirmations returned undeliverable
# of confirmations not returned at all

COUNTY STATISTICAL

Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
Reform
Unaffiliated

American Indian
Asian

Black
Multi-Racial
White

Other
Undesignated

Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Undesignated

Female
Male
Undesignated

83,867
14,999
98,866

432
228
48

943

26
19

23
13

38,005
32,577
468

27,816
272

647
20,377
721
70,728
2,095
4,026

2,872
75,468
20,526

53,214
43,358
2,294
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