## ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

## **NVRA REPORT**

Reporting Period: 9/1/2017 - 9/30/2017

Totals	
Active	83,867
Inactive	14,999
Total Registration	98,866
REPORTING PERIOD	
Registrations Approved	432
Total Registrations Removed	228
Inactive Registrations Removed	48
Verifications	
# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent	943
# of 1st NCOA mailings sent	0
# of 1st verification returned undeliverable	26
# of verification returned by voter	19
Confirmations	
# of confirmations returned by voter	23
of confirmations sent	13
# of confirmations returned undeliverable	0
# of confirmations not returned at all	0
COUNTY STATISTICAL	
Democrat	38,005
Republican	32,577
Libertarian	468
Reform	0
Unaffiliated	27,816
American Indian	272
Asian	647
Black	20,377
Multi-Racial	721
White	70,728
Other	2,095
Undesignated	4,026
Hispanic	2,872
Not Hispanic	75,468
Undesignated	20,526
Female	53,214

Male

Undesignated

43,358

2,294